Program at a Glance

13:00-13:05

13:05-13:30

13:30-13:55

13:55-14:10

14:10-14:35

14:35-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-15:55

15:55-16:20

16:20-16:35

16:35-17:00

17:00-17:25

17:25-17:30

Session / Presentation Title

Opening Remark

CRISPR/Cas9-Mediated Genetic Engineering of Organoids to Study
Coronavirus Host Factors

Entry of animal viruses into human cells: role in zoonosis and molecular
determinants

Break

Tracing the evolutionary history of emerging coronaviruses through space and
time

On persistent SARS-CoV-2 infections and their contribution to between-host
viral diversity and the emergence of highly divergent variants

Break

Functional assessment of bat-borne coronavirus pandemic potential

Exploring the Australian virome through metagenomics

Break

Insect-specific and mosquito-borne virus infection of mosquitoes

Understanding of SARS-CoV-2 pathogenicity and immune responses induced
by viral infection in a COVID-19 macaque model

Closing Remark

Speaker

Kei Sato

Mart Lamers

Jeremy Dufloo

Spyros Lytras

Mahan Ghafari

Mario Pena-Hernandez

Erin Harvey

Jelke Fros

Emiko Urano

Kei Sato

Chair

Kei Sato

Shusuke Kawakubo

Spyros Lytras

Keiya Uriu



