Program at a Glance

	Session / Presentation Title	Speaker	Chair
13:00-13:05	Opening Remark	Kei Sato	
13:05-13:30	CRISPR/Cas9-Mediated Genetic Engineering of Organoids to Study Coronavirus Host Factors	Mart Lamers	Kei Sato
13:30-13:55	Entry of animal viruses into human cells: role in zoonosis and molecular determinants	Jeremy Dufloo	Nei Oalo
13:55-14:10	Break		
14:10-14:35	Tracing the evolutionary history of emerging coronaviruses through space and time	Spyros Lytras	Shusuke Kawakubo
14:35-15:00	On persistent SARS-CoV-2 infections and their contribution to between-host viral diversity and the emergence of highly divergent variants	Mahan Ghafari	Silusuke Nawakubo
15:00-15:30	Break		
15:30-15:55	Functional assessment of bat-borne coronavirus pandemic potential	Mario Pena-Hernandez	Spyros Lytras
15:55-16:20	Exploring the Australian virome through metagenomics	Erin Harvey	оругоз супаз
16:20-16:35	Break		
16:35-17:00	Insect-specific and mosquito-borne virus infection of mosquitoes	Jelke Fros	Kaina Hain
17:00-17:25	Understanding of SARS-CoV-2 pathogenicity and immune responses induced by viral infection in a COVID-19 macaque model	Emiko Urano	Keiya Uriu
17:25-17:30	Closing Remark	Kei Sato	